
NAMASKARA

SOUP OF THE DAY

VEG SOUP

MANCHOW/SWEETCORN/HOT&SOUR
CLEAR BROTH/HERBAL BROTH

NON VEG SOUP

MANCHOW/SWEETCORN/HOT&SOUR
CLEAR BROTH/HERBAL BROTH

CREAM SOUP 

MUSHROOM/TOMATO/VEGETABLE
BROCCOLI/SPINACH

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP

TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA

MINESTRONE SOUP

THAI BASIL SOUP 

FRENCH ONION SOUP 

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹180

₹180

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



₹180

₹300

₹240/300

₹270/330

₹330

₹240

SALAD AND BREADS 

GARDEN FRESH SALAD

GREEK SALAD

SMOKED  BASIL SALAD-VEG/ NON VEG 

VEG /NON VEG CAESAR SALAD

GARLIC BREAD

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN SALAD

CHEESE CHEERY PINEAPPLE STICK

PLATTER

 VEG PLATTER

NON VEG PLATTER

₹550

₹700

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



SMALL PLATES - TANDOORI

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

NAWABI PANEER SEEKH

ALOO CORN METHI TIKKI

TANDOORI GOBHI/ALOO

VEG SEEKH KEBAB

HARA BHARA KEBAB

KASHMIRI TIRANGI MIRCHI KEBAB

VEG

TANDOORI MURGH – FULL /HALF

MURGH TIKKA- AFGHANI/MALAI /ACHARI/HARIYALI

DILLI SHTYLE MURGH SEEKH 

GOSHT KE SEV SEEKH 

MACCHI SHAHJAHANI TIKKA

AJWAINI MACCHI TIKKA

ZAFRANI JHINGA KEBAB

DEVILED PRAWN KEBAB

NON VEG

₹360

₹360

₹275

₹275

₹325

₹275

₹325

₹525/325

₹425

₹425

₹500

₹450

₹450

₹750

₹750

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



GOBI 65

BABYCORN 65

CHICKEN 65

PRAWNS 65 

KOZHI SUKKA 

MURGH KALI MIRCHI 

ANDRA CHICKEN  FRY 

DYNAMITE CHICKEN

MUTTON GHEE ROAST

MUTTON PEPPER FRY 

CHETTINADU PRAWN FRY 

TAWA  FRY PRAWNS 

TAWA FRIED POMFRET 

FISH -AMRITSARI/TAWA FRIED

₹330

₹330

₹450

₹750

₹425

₹425

₹425

₹425

₹500

₹500

₹750

₹750

₹800

₹450

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



PAN ASIAN 

 - MANCHURIAN SAUCE -
BABY CORN /CAULIFLOWER/PANEER

 - CHILLY SAUCE -
BABY CORN /CAULIFLOWER/ PANEER

SESAME CRISPY FRIED VEGETABLES

GLAZED HONEY CHILLI POTATO

GOLDEN FRIED BABY CORN 

CHILLI CORN PEPPER 

₹330/330/390

₹330/330/390

₹330

₹300

₹330

₹350

₹750

₹425

₹750

₹450

₹425

₹330

₹425

₹750

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS

HOT PEPPER CHICKEN

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS

DRUMS OF HEAVEN

- CHICKEN -
MANCHURIAN / CHILLY /SCHEZWAN / DRAGON / THAI BASIL

CHILLY EGG

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL

- PRAWNS -
CHILLY / MANCHURIAN / SCHEZWAN / GOLDEN FRIED / THAI BASIL

VEG

NON VEG

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



EUROPEAN 

PANEER FINGER

- TEMPURA -
VEGETABLE / CAULIFLOWER

MINT CHESSE BALLS

POTATO POPPERS

₹360

₹300

₹350

₹300

₹750

₹450

VEG

PRAWN TEMPURA

FISH FINGERS

NON VEG

- FISH -
MANCHURIAN  / CHILLY / SCHEZWAN

SPICY GINGER CHICKEN 

- TERIYAKI -
CHICKEN / FISH / PRAWNS

₹450

₹425

₹425/450/750

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



COMFORT FOOD 

FRENCH FRIES

HASH BROWN 

PERI PERI  CHEESE FRIES 

KATI ROLL

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

POTATO  WEGDES WITH FRESH CREAM & CHILLI SAUCE

₹180

₹180

₹240

₹270

₹210

₹180

₹350

₹350

₹350

₹300/330

VEG

CHICKEN POPPERS

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

CHICKEN KHURCHAN ROLLS

- KATI ROLL -
EGG / CHICKEN

NON VEG

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



LARGE PLATE - 
GRAVY,CURRIES & RICE 

- PANEER OF YOUR CHOICE - 
KADAI / MAKHANI / SHAHI / METHI  / TIKKA MASALA

- DAL OF YOUR CHOICE - 
TADKA / MAKHANI /LASOONI / MASALA /TAMATAR

URULAI PATTANI KURMA

- SUBZI -  
SAAGWALA / HYDERABADI / KADAI / MAKHANI / MILONI / SHAHI KORMA

CHETTINADU KAIKARI MANDI

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

- GOBI - 
MASALA / METHI MUTTER / ADRAKI / ACHARI / ALOO

- ALOO - 
JEERA / METHI / SHIMLA MIRCH / KASHMIRI / MUTTER

- PULIKULAMBU - 
LADIES FINGER / BRINJAL / SUNDAL VATHAL

- BHINDI - 
MASALA / DO PYAZA / ADRAKI

PAAL KATTI VELLAI KURMA

- KOFTA CURRY -
VEG /PANEER

₹360

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹360

₹275/₹360

VEG

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



LARGE PLATE - 
GRAVY,CURRIES & RICE 

- CHICKEN - 
KADAI / METHI / HARIYALI / MAKHNI / TIKKA MASALA / HYDERABADI

- MUTTON - 
 ROGAN / BHUNA / DO PYAZA / ACHARI / PEPPER MASALA / CHETTINADU 

THALASSERY CHICKEN CURRY

KOZHI VARUTHA CURRY

- FISH CURRY -  
GOAN / TIKKA MASALA / ALLEPPEY / BENGALI / MOILEE/ GASSI

EGG MASALA

CHETTINADU CHICKEN MASALA 

KORI GASSI 

KOLI THUPPA ROAST

PRAWN KALI MIRCHI

PRAWN MASALA 

₹425

₹500

₹425

₹425

₹450

₹325

₹425

₹425

₹425

₹750

₹750

NON VEG

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



LARGE PLATE - 
GRAVY,CURRIES & RICE 

₹300

₹330

₹275

VEG

- PULAO - 
VEGETABLE / PEAS / KASHMIRI / JEERA / NAVRATNA / ARABIAN

- BIRYANI -
VEG / KUSKA

- RICE PREPARATION -
JEERA / GHEE / KAJU /CURD RICE/PLAIN RICE 

NON VEG

BREADS

CHICKEN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

PRAWN BIRIYANI

- NAAN - KULCHA - PARATHA -
PLAIN /BUTTER/STUFFED

CHAPATI 02 PCS

 ROTI

PULKA 3 Pcs

₹450

₹525

₹750

₹85/95/110

₹75

₹85

₹75

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



THE PAN ASAIN WOK 

VEG

KUNG PAO VEGETABLE 

SWEET & SOUR VEGETABLE 

- THAI VEG CURRY  -
RED / YELLOW / GREEN

HAKKA NOODLES

SCHEZWAN NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

NON VEG

- THAI CHICKEN CURRY -
RED / GREEN / YELLOW

 - CHICKEN GRAVY -
MANCHURIAN / CHILLY / SWEET & SOUR / KUNG PAO

- HAKKA NOODLES -
(EGG/CHICKEN/MIXED NON VEG)

- SCHEZWAN NOODLES -
(EGG/CHICKEN/MIXED NON VEG)

₹425
 

 ₹425
 

₹325/425/450
 

₹325/425/450

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



- FRIED RICE -
(EGG/CHICKEN/MIXED NON VEG)

- SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE -
(EGG/CHICKEN/MIXED NON VEG)

₹325/425/450

 
₹325/425/450

 

VEG

- PASTA -
CHEESE BECHAMEL /PESTO/ARRABIATA

 

NON VEG

₹375

₹400

₹475

₹525

₹350

WORLD KITCHEN 

- NON VEG PASTA -
CHEESE BECHAMEL /PESTO/ARRABIATA

BAKED FISH IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

CHICKEN STROGANOFF

BAKED VEG  PRINCESS

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



VEG

VEG CLUB SANDWICH 

VEG SANDWICH

PANEER SANDWICH

VEG BURGER

- PAKODA -
PANEER/VEG/ONION

NON VEG

₹225

₹200

₹275

₹225

₹300/210

₹300

₹325

₹300

₹230/300

SANDWICHES / BURGERS / WRAPS 

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CLUB CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN BURGER

- PAKODA -
EGG /CHICKEN

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian



CHOICE OF ICE CREAMS

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

GAJAR HALWA

GULAB JAMOON

MOONG DAL HALWA

RASGULLA 

LAVA CAKE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE TART

FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM

CARAMEL CUSTARD 

DESSERT

₹175

₹325

₹200

₹200

₹200

₹275

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹300

₹275

₹300

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian



HEALTHY GREEN SANDWICH

THE VEGGIE BURGER

THE GRAND CLUB SANDWICH

MASALA PAPAD

MASALA PEANUT

FRENCH FRIES

STEAMED RICE 

VEG CURRY DAY SPECIAL 

DAL FRY DAY SPECIAL

VEG BIRYANI

CHAPATHI

POTATO WEDGES

FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM

GULAB JAMOON

KITCHEN 24/7

VEG

₹225

₹225

₹325

₹175

₹150

₹150

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹350

₹75

₹180

₹275

₹200

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



THE CHICKEN CHEESY BURGER

CHICKEN SANDWICH

FISH FINGER

CHICKEN CURRY DAY SPECIAL

FISH CURRY DAY SPECIAL

CHICKEN BIRYANI

OMELETTE /BREAD OMELETTE

KITCHEN 24/7

NON VEG

₹300

₹300

₹475

₹450

₹475

₹475

₹200

LASSI-SWEET/SALT/MASALA

BUTTER MILK

FRESH JUICE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

COLD COFFEE/CHOICE OF MILK SHAKE 

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 

HORLICKS/BOURNVITA 

TEA/ COFFEE/MILK

BEVERAGE

₹175

₹175

₹150

₹125

₹175

₹200

₹125

₹85

*Taxes as applicable | Kindly let us know if you have any special 
dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerance

Vegetarian Non Vegetarian

Spicy Extra Spicy



MENU

Managed b y 
Brigade Hospitality Ser vices L td., Signatur e Club R esor t at Brigade Or char ds, 

NH 207, Devanahalli, Bangal ore – 562 110.

A Unit of BCV Developer s Pvt. L td.



MENU
INROOM DINE IN

Managed b y 
Brigade Hospitality Ser vices L td., Signatur e Club R esor t at Brigade Or char ds, 

NH 207, Devanahalli, Bangal ore – 562 110.

A Unit of BCV Developer s Pvt. L td.


